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201 268 B03 &70 ft

 Columbia County Property Appraiser Jef Hampton | Lake Gity, Florida | 386-755-1053
 PARCEL:

TRE
Owner: 697

SE HOLLY TER
LAKECITY, FL 32025

Site: 149 PLATEAU GLN,

Sales
Info

This information

5/18/2018
71112005
2/4/2005

$16,000
$75,000
$24,900

Mkt Lnd

Ag Lnd

Bldg

VQ) XFOB

a

24-45-16-03113-171 | VACANT (000000) | 0.57 AC
LOT 41 BLOCK C WISE ESTATE S/D WD 1037-2646, WD 1050-2379, WD 1360-1018,

NT GIEBEIG CONSTRUCTION INC 2020 Working Values

$18,000 Appraised

$0 Assessed

$0 Exempt

$0
18,000 Total

$15.0 Taxable

$18,000

$18,000

$0

county:$17,600
city:$17,600

other:$17,600
school:$18,000  

NOTES:
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